Rev. 01/19/17-DR www.EliteProAV.com
Model Number Diag.
Size
Aspect
Ratio
Case
Length
 (A)

Height (B3)
Bottom
Border
(B4)
Screen
Height
(B5)
Case
Width
(C)
Adjustable
Bracket
Range
(C1)
C2 C3 C4
SK200XVW2 200" 4:3 176.0 169.2 163.9 160.0 2.0 167.9 135.0 6.7 6.0 120.0 2.4 128.3 6.7 8.7-11.2 1.9 1.0 2.6
SK235XVW2 235" 4:3 204.0 197.2 191.9 188.0 2.0 195.9 158.0 6.7 8.0 141.0 2.4 151.3 6.7 8.7-11.2 1.7 1.0 2.6
SK265XVW2 265" 4:3 228.0 221.2 215.9 212.0 2.0 219.9 178.1 6.7 10.0 159.0 2.4 171.4 6.7 8.7-11.2 1.1 1.0 2.6
SK200XHW2 200" 16:9 190.3 183.5 178.3 174.3 2.0 182.2 113.1 6.7 6.0 98.1 2.4 106.4 6.7 8.7-11.2 1.9 1.0 2.6
SK235XHW2 235" 16:9 220.8 214.0 208.8 204.8 2.0 212.7 132.3 6.7 8.0 115.2 2.4 125.6 6.7 8.7-11.2 1.7 1.0 2.6
SK265XHW2 265" 16:9 247.0 240.2 234.9 231.0 2.0 238.9 149.0 6.7 10.0 129.9 2.4 142.3 6.7 8.7-11.2 1.1 1.0 2.6
SK200XVW2 200" 4:3 4471 4298 4164 4064 50 4264 3430 170 152 3048 60 3260 170 221-284 48 25 67
SK235XVW2 235" 4:3 5182 5009 4875 4775 50 4975 4014 170 203 3581 60 3844 170 221-284 42 25 67
SK265XVW2 265" 4:3 5791 5618 5484 5385 50 5585 4524 170 254 4039 60 4354 170 221-284 28 25 67
SK200XHW2 200" 16:9 4834 4661 4528 4428 50 4628 2873 170 152 2491 60 2703 170 221-284 48 25 67